H ITAC H I ' | _ LIST NO. 0742

ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LIST

M SCREW DRIVER 1693+ 5. 31
Model W 6VB (E4)




PARTS weve
HZEOM CODE NO. DESCRIPTION u:céb REMARKS
1 | 985-321 MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 10MMX85L 1
1 | 985-322 | MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 5/16"X65L 1 | FOR USA,CAN,SWE
1A | 985-361 NON — MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 11MM 651 1| FOR DEN
1A MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER ASS'Y 1 | INCLUD.56,57 FOR ITA FRG,FRA AUT,NOR,
NZL
2 | 885-323 | LOCATOR (A) 1 | FOR 10MM,3/8"
985-324 | LOCATOR (A) i | FOR 5/168" FOR USA,CAN,SWE
2A | 985-360 | LOCATOR (A) 1 | FOR DEN
2B | 882-555Z | LOCATOR (A) 1 | FOR ITAFRG,FRAAUT,NORNZL
3 | 831-875 | TAPPING SCREW D5X35 2
971-4688 | FRINGER (A) 1
082-564 | O — RING (1AP ~ 15) 1
7A| 955-912 | TAPPING SCREW D5X45 2
8 | 985-320 | GEAR COVERASS'Y 1 | INCLUDB
8 | 985-319 | GEARCOVERASS'Y 1 | INCLUD.B FOR USA,CAN
9 | ar2-573 | SETRING 1
10 | 958-148 | STEEL BALL D3.175 (10 PCS)) 2
11 | 985-312 | SOCKET 1
12 | 843-814° | SPRING (A) 1
13 | 9859-154 | STEEL BALL D5.558 (10 PCS.) 1
14A | 082-571 GEAR {A) 1
15 | 885-345 | GEAR SHAFT 1
16 | B808-VVM | BALL BEARING 808VVMC2EPS2L 3
17 | 933-545 | WASHER {A) 1
18 | 950-511 HOOK 1
“1BA | 950-551 HOOK 1 | FOR FRG,FRA,BELHOL
19 | 985-310 | INNER COVER 1
20 | 971-658 | BEARING HOLDER 1
21 | 948-322 FLAT HD. SCREW M4X10 (10 PCS.) 2
22 | 985-314U | ARMATURE ASS'Y 110V — 127V 1 | INCLUD.18
22 | ¢85-314E ! ARMATURE 220V — 230V 1
22 | 9B5-314F | ARMATURE 240V 1
23 | 971-642 | FANGUIDE 1
24 | 949-278 MACHINE SCREW M4X55 (10 PCS.) 2
25 | 949-453 | SPRING WASHER M4 (10 PCS.) 2
26 | 985-313C | STATOR 110V — 115V 1
28 | 885-313E | STATOR 220V — 230V 1
26 | 985-313F | STATOR 240V 1
26 | 985-3t3L | STATOR 220V 1 | FOR sUI
26 | 985-313G | STATOR 220V — 230V 1 : FOR AUT,ITA
26 | 985-313J | STATOR 220V - 230V 1 | FOR NZLNOR
26 | 885-313H | STATOR 240V 1| FOR GBR
26 | 885-313K | STATOR 110V 1 | FOR GBR
26A | 985-313M | STATOR 220V — 230V 1 | FOR FRG,BEL,FRA,HOL,DEN,FIN.SWE
27 | 948-382 | BEARING LOCK 1
28 | 981-110 | HOUSING 1
29 NAMA PLATE 1
30 | B832-842 | RIVET D2.5X2.8 4 | FOR CaAN
31 | 956-636 | TAPPING SCREW (W/WASHER) D4X25 3
32 | 981-112 | HANDLE COVER 1
35 | 971-510 | PACKING (&) 1

*: ALTEANATIVE PARTS




W6eVB

PARTS
Mo | CODENO. DESCRIPTION aor REMARKS
36 oB5s-347 SWITCH 100V — 127V (2P PILLAR TYPE) W/LOCK 1
36 | 982-5567 | SWITCH 220V — 240V (2P PILLAR TYPE) 1
37 | 930-153 | SUPPORT (8) 3 | FOR SUINZL
38 | 994-273 | NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1
30 | 980-063 | TERMINAL 1| FOR SUINZL
40 | @81-373 | TUBE (D) 1] FOR SUINZL
41 | 954-004 | TAPPING SCREW D4X16 2
42 | o71-855 | HOLDER PIECE 2
43 | 050-140 | CONNECTOR 50081 (10 PCS) 2
44 | 981-373 | TUBE (D) 1 | FOR NZL,GBR,ITA,FRG,FRA HOL,DEN,FIN,
SWE,AUT,NOR,SUI
45 | 998-041 | CARBON BRUSH (1 PAIR) 1
45 | 999-080 | CARBON BRUSH (AUTO STOP TYPE) (1 PAIR) | 1
48 | 955-203 | BRUSH HOLDER 2
47 | 958-308Z | PILLAR TERMINAL (A) 1
48 | 949-554 | NUT M4 (10 PCS) 2
40 | 957-561 | HITACHILABEL 1
50 | 985-315 | REVERSING SWITCH 1
50 | 985-318 | REVERSING SWITCH 1| FOR INASYR SINKUW
50 | 985-317 | REVERSING SWITCH ASS'Y 1 | INCLUD.51 FOR NZL,GBR,ITA FRG,FRA DEN,
FIN SWE NOR. SUI
50 | 985-318 | REVERSING SWITCH ASS'Y 1 | INCLUD.51 FOR HOLAUT
51 | 930-153 | SUPPORT (B) 1 | FOR NZL,GBR,ITA,FRG,FRAHOLDEN.FIN,
SWE,AUT,NOR.SUI
52 | 984-750 | TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X16 2
53 | 500-201Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.2)
53 | 500-223Z | CORD 1| (CORD ARMOR D10.2) FOR SIN.KUW
53 | 500-226Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR NzL
53 | 500-231Z | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR GBR (110V)
53 | 500-2347 | CORD i | (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR INA
53 | 500-240Z | CORD 1| (CORD ARMOR 8.2) FOR USA,CAN
53 | 500-2452 | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.2) FOR SYR
53 | 500-247Z | CORD 1| (CORD ARMOR D10.2) FOR HOL,DEN,FIN,
SWE AUT,NOR
53 | 500-2487 | CORD 1 | (CORD ARMOR D10.2) FOR SUI
53A| 500-436Z | CORD i | (CORD ARMOR D8.2) FOR GBR (240V)
54 | 937-831 | CORD CLIP 1
55 | 030-487 | CORD ARMOR D8.2 1
55 | 930-0286 | CORD ARMOR D10.2 1
56 | 982-554Z | MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 1 | FOR ITAFRG,FRANORNZL
57 | 671-511Z | + DRIVER BIT {A) NO.2 25L 1 | FOR ITA,FRG,FRANORNZL
___S_TANDARD ACCESSORIES
'Lg“_“ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION o REMARKS
501A| 994-322 | SIDE HANDLE 1 | EXCEPT FOR USA,CAN
502 | 085-359 | LOCATOR (A) 1 | FOR FRA

*: ALTERNATIVE PARTS




OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

W6VvB

’Li“_‘ CODE NO. DESCRIPTION ur;?zb REMARKS
801 | B85-325 | LOCATOR (A) 1| FOR 1/4”

602 | 985-326 | NON — MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 3/8" 85L. 1

503 | 985-327 | NON — MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 518" 5L 1

604 | 985-328 | NON — MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 1/4" 65L 1

605 | 985-320 | NON — MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 10MM65L | 1

606 | 985-330 | MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 3/8°X85L 1

607 | 885-322 | MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 5/18'Xest 1

608 | 985-332 | MAGNETIC HEX. SOCKET 1/4"X65L 1

608 | 985-333 | + DRIVER BIT NO.1 25L 1

610 | 971-511Z | + DRIVER BIT (A) NO.2 25L 1

811 | 071-512Z | + DRIVER BIT (A} NO.3 25L 1

612 | 985-334 | + DRIVER BIT NO.1 25L W/STEPPED ROD 1

613 | 985-335 | « DRIVER BIT NO.2 25L W/STEPPED ROD 1

614 | 985-338 | ~ DRIVER BIT 4MMX25 1

615 | 985-337 | — DRIVER BIT 5MMX25 1

816 | 085-338 | — DRIVER BIT BMMX25 1

617 | 985-339 | — DRIVER BIT 8MMX25 1

618 | 985-340 | — DRIVER BIT 4MMX25 (W/STEPPED ROD) 1

619 | 985-341 | — DRIVER BIT 5MMX25 (W/STEPPED ROD) 1

620 | 985-342 | HEX. BIT 4MMX25L !

621 | 985-343 | HEX. BIT 5SMMX25L 1

622 | 985-344 | HEX.BIT BMMX25L 1

623 | 982-569 | CASE (STEEL)ASS'Y 1 | NCLUD 624

624 | 945-251 | HITACHILABEL 1

625 | 982-555Z | LOCATOR (A) 1 | W/ALUMINUM BUSH FOR SELF DRILLING

SCREW, DRYWALL SCREW
626 | 0B2-588Z | LOCATOR 1 | WISTAINLESS BUSH FOR SELF DRILLING
SCREW, DRYWALL SCREW

627 | 982-554Z | MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 1

628 | 982-563Z | NON — MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER 1

*: ALTERNATIVE PARTS

Printed in Japan

5983




